LZ4000 L69449

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		į

Office Use Only



100427687871

(3) 2024 APR 12 PM 3:18 DEVIEDED

Ø, .



To: Department Of State, Division Of Corporations

From: Amanda Miller

Ext:

Date: 04/12/24 Order #: 1477530-1

Re: ShriJS One, LLC

Processing Method: Routine

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Enclosed please find:

Certificate of Formation/Incorporation

Amount to be deducted from our State Account: \$125.00 - FL State Account Number:

120000000195 : 1

AUTH

Please take the following action:

File in your office on basis

Issue Proof of Filing

Special Instructions:

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If there are any problems or questions with this filing, please call our office.

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Co						
SUBJEC	ShriJS One						
50101.0			mited Liabi	lity Company			
The enclo	osed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted	d for filing.			
Please re	turn all correspo	ondence concerning this n	natter to the	following:			
	Neeraj Isaac						
			Name o	f Person			
				<u></u>			
			Firm/Co	ompany			
	7643 Mayw	ood Crest Drive	 .				
			Add	ress			
	Palm Beach	Gardens, Florida 33412	City/State	ad Zia Cada			
	пеегајіsaac@		City/State at	nd Zip Code			
	i	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future	annual report notification	on)		
For further	information co	ncerning this matter, pleas	se call:				
	Neeraj Isaac	at (201	218-8715 _)			
	Nam	e of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone	Number		
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:					
■\$ 125.0	0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy al copy is enclosed)	□S160.00 Certificate Certified Co (additional co	of Status & opy (2) opy is enclosed)	
	New F Divisio P.O. B	g Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Div The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, Fl. 32303	ssec t. Suite 810	KPR 12 KN TO	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ss of the principal of ffice Address: ive rida 33412 Registered Office, not serve as its own e Florida registered orporation Service 201 Hays Street florida street addressallahassee	Sam A Registered Agent Registered Agent on.) Indicate the Limited Sam Sam A Registered Agent on Registered Agent on. Indicate the Limited Sam Sam Sam Registered Agent on Registered Agent on Registered Agent on Registered Agent on Samuel o	nt's Signature: You must designate an in	
ffice Address: ive rida 33412 Registered Office, not serve as its own e Florida registration ess of the registered corporation Service 201 Hays Street llorida street address allahassee	Sam A Registered Agent on Registered Agent. Voor.) In diagent are: Company Name See (P.O. Box NOT access to the company)	Mailing Adding A	
ffice Address: ive rida 33412 Registered Office, not serve as its own e Florida registration ess of the registered corporation Service 201 Hays Street llorida street address allahassee	Sam A Registered Agent on Registered Agent. Voor.) In diagent are: Company Name See (P.O. Box NOT access to the company)	Mailing Adding A	
rida 33412 Registered Office, not serve as its own e Florida registrationess of the registered orporation Service 201 Hays Street lorida street addressallahassee	A Registered Agent on Registered Agent on.) Indicate a second of the second of the second on the second of the se	nt's Signature: You must designate an in	
Registered Office, not serve as its own e Florida registrationess of the registered orporation Service 201 Hays Street florida street addressallahassee	A Registered Agent on Registered Agent on.) Indicate a second of the second of the second on the second of the se	nt's Signature: You must designate an in	dividual or
Registered Office, not serve as its own e Florida registrationess of the registered orporation Service 201 Hays Street florida street addressallahassee	A Registered Agent on Registered Agent on.) Indicate a second of the second of the second on the second of the se	nt's Signature: You must designate an in	dividual or
not serve as its own e Florida registration ess of the registered corporation Service 201 Hays Street clorida street address	n Registered Agent. Von.) ed agent are: e Company Name ss (P.O. Box NOT ac	You must designate an in	dividual or
not serve as its own e Florida registration ess of the registered corporation Service 201 Hays Street clorida street address	n Registered Agent. Von.) ed agent are: e Company Name ss (P.O. Box NOT ac	You must designate an in	dividual or
ess of the registered orporation Service 201 Hays Street lorida street addres allahassee	d agent are: Company Name ss (P.O. Box NOT ac	cceptable)	
orporation Service 201 Hays Street lorida street addres	Name See Company Name See (P.O. Box NOT ac	cceptable)	
orporation Service 201 Hays Street lorida street addres	Name See Company Name See (P.O. Box NOT ac	cceptable)	
201 Hays Street lorida street addres allahassee	Name ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	cceptable)	
lorida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	cceptable)	
lorida street addres		cceptable)	
allahassee		ссеріавіс)	
	171		
C114	FL.	32301	
City	State	Zip	
reby accept the appions of all statutes rions of my position Corporation Serv	pointment as registero relating to the proper a as registered agent a vice Company	above stated limited liab ed agent and agree to act and complete performan as provided for in Chapter	in this capacity. I ce of my duties, and
Regist	tered Agent's Signati	ure (REQUIRED)	
	(CONTINUED)		
	3y An	Registered Agent's Signat	Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager	Manni Innes on Trustee of the Niconi Innes	2021 Linia Tare	
AMBR	Neeraj Isaac, as Trustee of the Neeraj Isaac 7643 Maywood Crest Drive Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33412	ZUZI LIVING Trus	
AMBR	Isaac Ullatil, as Trustee of the Isaac Ullatil 2 7643 Maywood Crest Drive Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33412	2021 Living Trust	
MGR	Neeraj Isaac 7643 Maywood Crest Drive Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33412		
MGR	Isaac Ullatil 7643 Maywood Crest Drive Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33412		
(Use attachment if necessary)			
(If an effective date is listed, the date must the date of filing.)	e date of filing: (O be specific and cannot be more than five business da not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, ment of State's records.	ys prior to or 90 days after	S
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	DocuSigned by:		
RECORED SIGNATURE:	Nevay Isaac		ì
This document is a lam aware that an	f a member or an authorized representative of a me executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), I g false information submitted in a document to the Dep degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	mber.	
<u>Neeraj Isaa</u>	C Typed or printed name of signee		,

Filing Fees:

- \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)